RCGent atletiek

Jeugd Indoormeeting

60m horden 0,84m/5H Min Men Time :12:12

Heat:1
1

ONO O WD

7082
7967
8214
7334
7568
81179
8899
8685

MONTILLA Dimitri

Nicque Marvin

Vanbekbergen Arnaud
LECOCQ DE PLETINCX Maxime
Absalom Nicolas

Obasuyi Michael

Vleminckx Kobe

Eloot Bert

60m horden 0,84m/5H Min Men Time:12:12

Heat:2
1

N O Oords o

9602
8366
8196
7952
9609
8359
8668

DE LENG Finn

De Ruyter Bavo

Cherlet Wout

Van Nieuwenhove Dries
De Kock Aryen

Daneel Wannes
Stroobant Bert

60m horden 0,84m/5H Min Men Time :12:12

Heat:3

DO WD -~

9323
8857
8316
8280
8984
9610
8668

Manesse Robin
Van Damme Robin
Robeet Xango

De Sutter Glenn
Van Vooren Jasper
De Kock Frank
Stroobant Bert

60m horden 0,762m/5H Min V Time :12:30

Heat:1

NOoOOadwh —

6290
8030
7503
7962
7451
1225
7119

DEMEY Manon
Beelen Lotte
Sprangers Fien
Bulcke Justine
Wolfcarius Theresa
Pauwels Jana
Scheffers Hanne

60m horden 0,762m/5H Min V Time :12:30

Heat:2

g wWwn -

6964
6965
1726
7866
1520
7519

Thijssen Loeka

De Rycke Amber
Massaer Emma

Flossy Stien

Van Den Driessche Nele
Van Den Driessche Fien

60m horden 0,762m/5H Min V Time :12:30

Heat:3

98
98
98
98

99
98
98

98
99
98

99
99

98
99
99
98
99

99

98
98
98
98
98
98
99

99
98
99
98
98
98

5/12/2010

BAEX
ACW
RCG
RCB
RCG
HCO
ACHL
Vs

NED
KAAG
RCG
ACW
NED
AVLO
Vs

STAX
KAAG
ACKO
ZA
STAX
NED
Vs

EAH
RCT
DEIN
MACW
STAX
ACME
FLAC

ACW
ACW
ACW
RCT

DEIN
DEIN

9.68
9.73
9.98
11.00
11.72
11.89
11.91
12.12

10.49
11.51
11.79
12.13
12.31
12.70
13.72

11.91
11.96
12.01
12.35
14.07
15.55
DNS

10.14
10.29
10.33
10.65
10.77
10.83
11.46

11.65
12.03
12.19
12.71
12.90
DNS



DO WD~

60m horden 0,762m/5H Min V Time :12:30

Heat:4
1

o 01> WD

60m horden 0,762m/5H Min V Time :12:30

Heat:5

DO WD -~

60m horden 0,762m/5H Pup V Time :13:28

Heat:1

ONO O WD —

60m horden 0,762m/5H Pup V Time :13:28

Heat:2

NOoO oW —

60m horden 0,762m/5H Pup V Time :13:28

Heat:3
1

ONOo 1 WD

60m horden 0,762m/5H Pup Men Time :12:51

Heat:1

7869
6186
7508
7865
15871
1586

8031
7126
7868
6940
71974
7763

9605
8124
1266
71175
8113
9604

4236
3206
3158
4297
4733
4895
4104
4720

5214
4715
4944
4212
4007
4590
4438

9608
5362
4716
5017
5231
4721
4434
9606

Joris Lies
MONTILLA Morgane
Timmerman Larissa
Flossy Franne

Van Canneyt Hanne
Van Kemseke Jodie

Schotman Danielle
Vandekerckhove Silke
Eraerts Chloe

Van Steenlandt Suzanne
Flossy Femke

Cambier Joke

LAMBEETS Brett
Hartmann Iris
Knapen Meike
Vergison Laura
Staelens Emma
LAMBEETS Anse

Coquyt Justine

LOPEZ CASTELLANOS Fiona
DEPINOIS Eline

Van De Woestijne Nele
Cerpentier Femke
Verstraete Fleur

Claeys Eline

Burm Antje

Damman Axelle
Naudts Anke

De Beule Judith
Thomas Lotte

De Rycke Britt
Montaigne Chloe
Van Petegem Alani

Reuvers Annika
Chibani Wiaam
Thyssen Lisse
Van Brussel Lies
Ingels Marthe
Stuer Lotte
Meessens Maury
Kaagman Caecilia

99
98
98
98
99
99

99
99
99
99
98
99

99
98
99
99

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
01
00
00
01
00
00

00
01
00
01
01
00

RCT
BAEX
DEIN
RCT
Vs
VOLH

RCT
OB
RCT
ACW
RCT
RCG

RCT
STAX
AVLO
RCG
HAC
RCT

RCG
MOHA
OSGA
KAAG
VOLH
RCG
ATLA
VOLH

HAC
VOLH
KAAG
OB
ACW
OB
KAAG

NED
FLAC
VOLH
HAMM
KAAG
VOLH
KAAG
NED

11.14
11.62
12.02
12.34
13.31
13.80

12.62
12.84
12.86
12.95
12.99
13.21

10.34
11.55
11.59
12.37
13.49
13.82

11.60
12.17
12.73
12.78
13.04
13.37
13.51
13.73

12.30
12.56
12.71
12.95
13.33
13.54
13.98

11.67
12.20
12.42
12.73
13.39
13.58
13.67
13.97



1 5745 Biebaut Sander 00 RCG 11.30
2 4916  Van Nieuwenhove Stijn 00 ACW 11.88
3 3943 MAZEBO Simon 00 ATH 11.89
4 4968  Vanden Broucke Eloy 00 KKS 12.35
5 5333  Wolfcarius Edward 00 STAX 12.71
6 5744 Annaert Wieter 01 RCG 12.78
1 8589  Ingelaere Jarni 00 DEIN 13.49

60m horden 0,762m/5H Pup Men Time :12:51

Heat:2
1 5859 Van Lierde Wannes 00 RCG 12.32
2 5187 Van Poucke Dante 00 RCG 12.41
3 6173 Callewaert Simen 00 HAC 12.58
4 5219 Bafort Joachim 01 ACME 13.26
5 5357 De Cock Jeff 00 KAAG 13.34
6 4893 De Prycker Pieterjan 01 ACW 13.87
7 5353 Stevens Niels 00 AVLO 14.083

60m horden 0,762m/5H Pup Men Time :12:51

Heat:3
1 5376 Lagast Karel 00 KAAG 12.49
2 6490 Knapen Pelle 00 AVLO 12.78
3 8170  Cherlet Joost 01 RCG 13.39
4 5176 De Visscher Lorenzo 01 RCG 13.44
5 5188 Verbrugghe Natan 00 RCG 16.13

3820 FOURNEAU Xavier 01 SER DNS

60m horden 0,762m/5H Pup Men Time :12:51

Heat:4
1 5144 Vera Robbie 00 RCG 12.47
2 6100 Liesenborghs Michiel 01 RCT 12.55
3 5081 Doom Elias 01 FLAC 13.42
4 6081 Chiers Stijn 01 FLAC 14.04
5 5915 Loeys Matthias 01 RCG 16.22

60 meter Min V Time :14:18

Heat:1
1 7601 Van Lancker Ina 98 VS 8.22
2 8030 Beelen Lotte 98 RCT 8.29
3 6967 Brasseur Bo 98 DCLA 8.31
4 7305 Dillens Judith 98 EA 8.34
5 6444 DELCOURT Melanie 98 OSGA 8.62
6 9605 LAMBEETS Brett RCT 8.77
7 7109  Delheye Celine 98 FLAC 8.86
8 7869  Joris Lies 99 RCT 8.92

60 meter Min V Time :14:18

Heat:2
1 6290 DEMEY Manon 98 EAH 8.59
2 7962  Bulcke Justine 98 MACW 8.81
3 7664  Van Petegem Kelly 99 RCG 8.86
4 7503  Sprangers Fien 98 DEIN 8.89
5 7604 Vanderstraeten Chloe 98 VS 8.98
6 7214 Beylemans Joke 99 ACME 9.01
7 7791 Pauwels Celien 99 DAC 9.06
8 8031 Schotman Danielle 99 RCT 9.30

60 meter Min V Time :14:18

Heat:3



1225
7865
7868
7682
7668
7669
7154

DOl WD~

60 meter
Heat:4

1 7476
7028
6352
7726
7119
7126
7519

OO WD

60 meter
Heat:5

7520
6341
7266
7508
6940
7912
9604

NOoO s W —

60 meter
Heat:6

6965
7302
7398
7752
7973
7159
7035
7665

ONO 1 W -~

60 meter
Heat:7

1 6156
7686
7317
7574
6939
5494

a1 WD

60 meter
Heat:8

8113
7175
7741
6964
6161
7799

DO WD -~

60 meter
Heat:9

Pauwels Jana

Flossy Franne
Eraerts Chloe
Pauwels Matti

Van Damme Dagmar
Van Damme Hannah
Guilbert Nike

Min V Time :14:18

Van Steenberge Laura
Vandeput Babette
BOSSUT Olympe*
Massaer Emma
Scheffers Hanne
Vandekerckhove Silke
Van Den Driessche Fien

Min V Time :14:18

Van Den Driessche Nele
GAMMEL Rose*

Knapen Meike
Timmerman Larissa

Van Steenlandt Suzanne
Broekaert Billi
LAMBEETS Anse

Min V Time :14:18

De Rycke Amber

De Vlieger Ilkje
Dawyndt Amber
Keppens Maurie
Claes Evelyne

Van Der Kelen Sietse
Daniels Lotte
Annaert Stien

Min V Time :14:18

STASSEN Anaelle
Mondelaers Jessie

De Muynck Elien
Vanderstraeten Phebe
De Blende Elsbeth
Manesse Amber

Min V Time :14:18

Staelens Emma
Vergison Laura
Mareels Marthe
Thijssen Loeka
JURMAN Marie
Owusu Megan

Min V Time :14:18

98
98
99
99
98
99
98

98
98
99
99
99
99
98

98
98
98
98
99
99

98
98
99
99
98
99
99
99

98
98
99
99
99
01

99
99
99
99
99
99

ACME
RCT
RCT
HAMM
RCG
RCG
KAAG

STAX
ATLA
EAH
ACW
FLAC
OB
DEIN

DEIN
WS
AVLO
DEIN
ACW
EA
RCT

ACW

MACW
HAMM
RCT
HAMM
ATLA
RCG

SER
ACHL
AVLO
VS
ACW
STAX

HAC
RCG
KAAG
ACW
SER
RCG

8.86
9.24
9.32
9.38
9.56
9.59
DNS

9.17
9.26
9.33
9.33
9.46
9.49
DNS

9.24
9.26
9.42
9.53
9.70
9.83
9.95

8.97
9.16
9.70
9.84
9.90
9.97
9.98
10.02

9.21
9.64
10.12
10.18
10.84
DNS

9.15
9.40
9.47
9.53
10.37
10.66



OO WD —

7703
6555
6958
6956
7218
13176

60 meter

Heat:1

1

ONO 1L WD

7967
8899
7334
8002
9147
8533
8683
8320

60 meter

Heat:2

N OO WD —

8164
8210
8693
8334
7982
81179
7952

60 meter

Heat:3

N O O WD -~

8035
8196
7568
8366
8213
7933
9609

60 meter

Heat:4

N O Ol WD +—

8152
8910
8389
8685
9610
71926
8686

60 meter

Heat:5

N OO WD —

8245
8698
8180
8216
8676
8901
7894

60 meter

Roelandt Febe
Altenhoven Anais
Vanhautte Joceline
Hermans Sarah

De Greef Lara

Van Raemdonck Elise

Min Men Time :14:38

Nicque Marvin
Vleminckx Kobe

LECOCQ DE PLETINCX Maxime

Kesteloot Niels
Sacoor Jonathan
Verherstraeten Simon
Dhondt Thomas

Bras Tuur

Min Men Time :14:38

Gonnissen Jeroen
Rahoens Creo

Stalpaert Arno

Pint Ruben

Meese Maarten
Obasuyi Michael

Van Nieuwenhove Dries

Min Men Time :14:38

Denolf Olivier
Cherlet Wout
Absalom Nicolas

De Ruyter Bavo

Van Wambeke Ewaut
Dekocker Sam

De Kock Aryen

Min Men Time :14:38

De Blauwe Gianni
Willaert Tom

Van Caekenberghe Sean
Eloot Bert

De Kock Frank

De Locht Cisse
Geerinckx Floris

Min Men Time :14:38

Callewaert Iben
Vereecken Sven
Michiels Yente
Verheye Lars

De Groote Pauwel
Vanoppen Thomas
Wilms Seppe

Min Men Time :14:38

99

99
98
99
99

98
98
98
99
99
99
98
99

98
98
98
98
99
99
98

98
99

98
98
99

98
99
98
98

99
98

98
98
98
99
98
99
98

Vs
ATH
AZW
AZW
ACME
AVLO

ACW
ACHL
RCB
KKS
OEH
LYRA
Vs
OEH

FLAC
RCG
Vs
OEH
ACW
HCO
ACW

KKS
RCG
RCG
KAAG
RCG
AZW
NED

FLAC
MACW
KAAG
VS
NED
ACW
VS

AVMO
Vs
MACW
RCG
Vs
ACHL
DUFF

9.24
9.84
9.96
10.00
10.29
10.44

8.05
8.22
8.27
8.31
8.48
8.62
8.66
8.15

8.59
8.60
8.74
8.82
8.91
8.98
9.02

8.713
9.03
9.11
9.17
9.18
9.39
9.51

9.09
9.24
9.53
9.86
9.95
9.96
10.07

8.99
9.08
9.66
9.71
10.26
10.43
11.11



Heat:6

8667
8697
8280
9323
8984
9611
7471

NOoO O WD —

60 meter
Heat:1

12587
1391
1258
1392
1090
221
2164

NOoO oW —

60 meter
Heat:2

1 1552
1139
892
49
1226
1231

o Ol WD

60 meter
Heat:3

1499
1098
9603
1640
1740
1097

DO d» WD -~

60 meter
Heat:4

1 1467
1513
9607
9613
1877
1200
1698

N O Oords o

60 meter
Heat:1

1 1414
1134
2348
161
92
3717
1894

N O Ol WD

60 meter
Heat:2

Mory Niel
Timmermans Jakob
De Sutter Glenn
Manesse Robin
Van Vooren Jasper
Poppe Ruben
Devill» Victor

Ben V Time :15:02

Lagast Ester

De Lille Marie

Van Caekenberghe Anais
Praet Justine

Coquyt Maxence

IVEN Kayla

Chibani Rania

Ben V Time :15:02

Timmerman Yera
Heyndrickx Laure
Van Wauwe Kato
DEFECHEREUX Lara
Van Britsom Mare
Van Petegem Rania

Ben V Time :15:02

Van Hoyweghen Sara
Leroy Febe

Leroy Lotte

Beyens Femke
Owusu Beryl
Jacquemyn Isaline

Ben V Time :15:02

De Moor Helena
Vervynck Marie-laure
Kaagman Rosanne
Mestach Lotte
Michiels Eline

De Bruyne Laure
Mendonck Rhode

Ben Men Time :15:02

Vergison Arne
De Cock Cedric
Michiels Thomas
MAZEBO Florent
MONTILLA Alexis
DEVILLE Louis
Dhondt Alex

Ben Men Time :15:02

99
98
98
98
99

02
02
02
02
02
02
03

03
02
02
03
03
02

03
03

02
03
03

02
03

04
04
03

02
02
02
02
02
03
02

Vs
Vs
ZA
STAX
STAX
RCG
SER

KAAG
STAX
KAAG
STAX
RCG
RCB
FLAC

ALVA
KAAG
ACW
SER
AVLO
KAAG

VOLH
RCG
RCG
MACW
RCG
RCG

KAAG
DEIN
NED
STAX
STAX
STAX
AVLO

RCG
ACW
STAX
ATH
BAEX
SER
Vs

8.65
8.73
9.04
9.21
9.92
10.11
10.40

10.13
10.33
10.40
10.50
10.71
10.73
11.84

10.22
11.08
11.15
11.30
11.40
11.86

10.43
10.80
11.14
11.76
11.89
13.21

10.62
11.02
11.36
12.04
12.06
12.10
12.76

10.16
10.39
10.50
10.61
10.83
10.93
11.01



1450
2169
1931
13717
2103
2190
1758

NOoO s W —

60 meter
Heat:3

1 1562
2140
1952
1938
1941
1969
1852
1325

ONO 1 W

60 meter
Heat:1

1 5214
3206
4733
4715
4236
3158
4007

N OOl WD

60 meter
Heat:2

1 9608
4716
4104
4721
9606
4212
5017
5231

ONOo Ol WD

60 meter
Heat:3

4297
4470
4434
4411
4111
4371
4315

NOoO s W —

60 meter
Heat:4

1 4738
4615
4471
4305
4438
5299
4895

N O Oords o

Baele Jarne

Van Der Stricht Mathias
Dhooghe Jorian

Vera Bram

Verstraete Seppe

Van Herp Jules
Hinnekens Mathis

Ben Men Time :15:02

De Bruyne Noah
Peeters Jannes

Van Rossem Tim

De Vis Wout

De Braekeler Senne
Baeyens Jarne

Das Jobbe

Cherlet Robbe

Pup V Time :15:32

Damman Axelle

LOPEZ CASTELLANOS Fiona

Cerpentier Femke
Naudts Anke
Coquyt Justine
DEPINOIS Eline
De Rycke Britt

Pup V Time :15:32

Reuvers Annika
Thyssen Lisse
Claeys Eline
Stuer Lotte
Kaagman Caecilia
Thomas Lotte

Van Brussel Lies
Ingels Marthe

Pup V Time :15:32

Van De Woestijne Nele
Jacobs Katleen
Meessens Maury

De Blander Laura
Daniels Liene

Sonck Louise

Van Hooreweder Febe

Pup V Time :15:32

Beelaert Annelien
Savelkouls Mila
Jacobs Sofie
Claessens Melissa*
Van Petegem Alani
Mendonck Noor
Verstraete Fleur

02
02
02
02
03
02
02

02
02
02
02
03
02
03
03

00
00
00
01
00
00
01

01
00
01

00
00
01

00
01
00
00
01
01
01

00
00
00
01
00
00
00

ACME
KAAG
AVLO
RCG
RCG
RCG
STAX

STAX
AVZK
ALVA
ALVA
ALVA
ALVA
STAX
RCG

HAC
MOHA
VOLH
VOLH
RCG
OSGA
ACW

NED
VOLH
ATLA
VOLH
NED
OB
HAMM
KAAG

KAAG
ATLA
KAAG
STAX
ATLA
AVLO
ACME

Vs
ATLA
ATLA
ACME
KAAG
AVLO
RCG

9.37

10.21
10.79
10.86
10.96
11.37
11.46

10.53
10.54
10.85
10.89
11.22
11.27
11.43
11.79

9.13
9.24
9.36
9.37
9.45
9.45
9.59

9.38
9.50
9.56
9.58
9.61
9.64
9.65
9.87

9.80

9.96

10.05
10.10
10.19
10.38
10.76

9.89

10.06
10.11
10.15
10.23
10.34
10.39



60 meter

Heat:5
1 4944
2 4590
3 4241
4 4245
5 4720
6 5494
7 3933
60 meter
Heat:6
1 5362
2 5363
3 4942
4 3985
5 4393
6 3464
7 3081
8 4704
60 meter
Heat:1
1 4968
2 5325
3 5859
4 4916
5 5744
6 5686
7 5745
8 3820
60 meter
Heat:2
1 6100
2 5169
3 853717
4 85729
5 4893
6 5347
7 6173
8 5081
60 meter
Heat:3
1 5187
2 3943
3 5162
4 5346
5 5219
6 5170
7 5357
60 meter
Heat:4
1 6490
2 5962
3 5963

Pup V Time :15:32

De Beule Judith
Montaigne Chloe
De Plu Luna
Depauw Erin
Burm Antje
Manesse Amber
Wilms Lore

Pup V Time :15:32

Chibani Wiaam
Chibani Wissam

De Clercq Alix
Caeldries Christine
De Staercke Celine
Gabriel Estelle
SCHEPENS Elise
Hinnekens Charlotte

Pup Men Time :15:48

Vanden Broucke Eloy
Grysouille Miguel

Van Lierde Wannes
Van Nieuwenhove Stijn
Annaert Wieter

De Smet Yann

Biebaut Sander
FOURNEAU Xavier

Pup Men Time :15:48

Liesenborghs Michiel

Buffel Simon

Van Caekenberghe Laurens
De Braekeler Brecht

De Prycker Pieterjan

Van Britsom Michiel
Callewaert Simen

Doom Elias

Pup Men Time :15:48

Van Poucke Dante
MAZEBO Simon
Govaert Arno

Van Hecke Stef
Bafort Joachim
Cherlet Joost

De Cock Jeff

Pup Men Time :15:48
Knapen Pelle

Vleminckx Inte
Vanoppen Jens

00
00
01
00
00
01
01

00
01
00
01
00

01
00

00
00
00
00
01
01
00
01

01
01
00
00
01
01
00
01

00
00
01
00
01
01
00

00
01
00

KAAG
OB
RCG
HAMM
VOLH
STAX
DUFF

FLAC
FLAC
KAAG
ACW
OEH
SER
SER
STAX

KKS
DEIN
RCG
ACW
RCG
VS
RCG
SER

RCT
RCG
KAAG
ALVA
ACW
AVLO
HAC
FLAC

RCG
ATH
ACW
AVLO
ACME
RCG
KAAG

AVLO
ACHL
ACHL

10.07
10.44
10.66
10.79
10.92
11.12
11.94

9.54
9.81
9.86
10.02
10.07
10.42
10.70
12.47

8.94
9.12
9.25
9.27
9.43
9.51
9.54
10.32

9.10
9.24
9.47
9.53
9.55
9.59
9.71
9.717

9.54
9.58
9.64
9.82
9.90
10.15
10.49

9.79
9.81
9.89



4 5645
5 5321
6 9612
7 6081
8 5353
60 meter
Heat:5
1 9601
2 5302
3 5559
4 5198
5 5212
6 5352
7 5426
60 meter
Heat:6
1 5218
2 5176
3 5376
4 3832
5 3824
6 6160
7 5186
8 5532
60 meter
Heat:7
1 5909
2 5144
3 5344
4 5915
5 4075
6 5731
7 5271
8 6068
150 meter
Heat:1
1 6967
2 8030
3 7305
4 7840
5 6290
150 meter
Heat:2
1 6444
2 7962
3 9605
4 7604
5 7865
150 meter
Heat:3
1 7503
2 7302
3 7214

Cerpentier Sam
Dossche Michiel
Snackaert Michiel
Chiers Stijn
Stevens Niels

Pup Men Time :15:48

De Leng Paavo
Robeet Xeno
Ingelaere Jarni
Wauters Guillaume
Heyndrickx Alex
Van Walle Jasper
Dawyndt Arne

Pup Men Time :15:48

Baele Jens

De Visscher Lorenzo

Lagast Karel

THONET Benjamin

PEREIRA PORTELA Thimothy
Baeyens Jordy

Van Hautem Midas
Borgonjon Michiel

Pup Men Time :15:48

Guilbert Thibauld
Vera Robbie

Seghers Jonas

Loeys Matthias
GAMMEL Leo*

Van Den Broeck Senne
Van Daele Maurice

De Pauw Robbe

Min V Time :16:51

Brasseur Bo
Beelen Lotte
Dillens Judith
Pieroni Messalina
DEMEY Manon

Min V Time :16:51

DELCOURT Melanie
Bulcke Justine
LAMBEETS Brett
Vanderstraeten Chloe
Flossy Franne

Min V Time :16:51
Sprangers Fien

De Vlieger Ilkje
Beylemans Joke

01
00

01
00

01
00
00
00
01
01

01
01
00
00
01
00
01
01

00
00
01
01
00
01
01
01

98
98
98
98
98

98
98

98
98

98
98
99

VOLH
DEIN
NA
FLAC
AVLO

NED
ACKO
DEIN
KAAG
KAAG
AVLO
MACW

ACME
RCG
KAAG
SER
SER
ALVA
RCG
STAX

KAAG
RCG
AVLO
RCG
WS
ALVA
AVLO
Vs

DCLA
RCT
EA
LOOI
EAH

OSGA
MACW
RCT
Vs
RCT

DEIN
EA
ACME

9.97

10.06
10.17
10.49
10.65

9.88

10.14
10.25
10.33
10.43
10.58
10.80

9.46
9.67
9.75
9.85
10.09
10.13
10.24
10.89

9.57
9.58
9.95
10.12
10.24
10.44
10.96
11.63

20.21
20.41
20.80
20.86
21.20

21.21
21.69
21.81
22.07
22.61

21.64
22.63
23.05



4 7868
5 9604
150 meter
Heat:4
1 7225
2 7664
3 7869
4 7866
5 8031
150 meter
Heat:5
1 6186
2 7520
3 7476
4 6940
5 7508
150 meter
Heat:6
1 7668
2 71175
3 6944
4 7973
5 7763
6 7974
150 meter
Heat:7
1 6352
2 7682
3 7669
4 6102
5 7035
6 7317
150 meter
Heat:8
1 77173
2 6156
3 7159
4 6161
5 7571
6 7586
150 meter
Heat:9
1 7791
2 7703
3 6341
4 7999
5 7912
6 7686
150 meter
Heat:10
1 7398
2 7119

Eraerts Chloe
LAMBEETS Anse

Min V Time :16:51

Pauwels Jana

Van Petegem Kelly
Joris Lies

Flossy Stien
Schotman Danielle

Min V Time :16:51

MONTILLA Morgane
Van Den Driessche Nele
Van Steenberge Laura
Van Steenlandt Suzanne
Timmerman Larissa

Min V Time :16:51

Van Damme Dagmar
Vergison Laura
Speelman-rooms Femke
Claes Evelyne

Cambier Joke

Flossy Femke

Min V Time :16:51

BOSSUT Olympe*
Pauwels Matti

Van Damme Hannah
JANAERT Coraline
Daniels Lotte

De Muynck Elien

Min V Time :16:51

Peeters Bloeme
STASSEN Anaelle
Van Der Kelen Sietse
JURMAN Marie

Van Canneyt Hanne
Van Kemseke Jodie

Min V Time :16:51

Pauwels Celien
Roelandt Febe
GAMMEL Rose*
De Roock Chloe
Broekaert Billi
Mondelaers Jessie

Min V Time :16:51

Dawyndt Amber
Scheffers Hanne

99

98
99
99
98
99

98
98
98
99
98

98
99
99
98
99
98

99
99
99
99
99
99

99
98
99
99
99
99

99
99
98
98
99
98

99
99

RCT
RCT

ACME
RCG
RCT
RCT
RCT

BAEX
DEIN
STAX
ACW
DEIN

RCG
RCG
ACW
RCT
RCG
RCT

EAH
HAMM
RCG
CSF
ATLA
AVLO

AVZK
SER
HAMM
SER
VS
VOLH

DAC
Vs
WS
Vs
EA
ACHL

MACW
FLAC

23.92
24.51

21.57
21.81
21.91
22.00
23.31

22.43
22.83
23.06
23.83
24.51

23.26
23.41
23.63
24.02
24.31
24.56

23.23
23.24
23.59
24.53
24.89
26.56

23.16
23.33
24.61
25.28
25.13
25.80

22.09
22.90
23.05
23.52
24.12
24.21

23.75
23.93



3 6958
4 6956
5 6555
6 7316
150 meter
Heat:11
1 7126
2 8113
3 6964
4 7726
5 7266
6 7752
150 meter
Heat:1
1 7082
2 8899
3 7334
4 8210
5 8683
150 meter
Heat:2
1 8002
2 8533
3 8214
4 8334
5 7568
150 meter
Heat:3
1 8035
2 7952
3 8366
4 8152
5 8200
150 meter
Heat:4
1 8697
2 8320
3 8213
4 8732
5 8693
6 8780
150 meter
Heat:5
1 8179
2 8856
3 8359
4 8216
5 8901
150 meter
Heat:6
1 8280

2 8196

Vanhautte Joceline
Hermans Sarah
Altenhoven Anais
Van Raemdonck Elise

Min V Time :16:51

Vandekerckhove Silke
Staelens Emma
Thijssen Loeka
Massaer Emma
Knapen Meike
Keppens Maurie

Min Men Time :16:50

MONTILLA Dimitri

Vleminckx Kobe

LECOCQ DE PLETINCX Maxime
Rahoens Creo

Dhondt Thomas

Min Men Time :16:50

Kesteloot Niels
Verherstraeten Simon
Vanbekbergen Arnaud
Pint Ruben

Absalom Nicolas

Min Men Time :16:50

Denolf Olivier

Van Nieuwenhove Dries
De Ruyter Bavo

De Blauwe Gianni
Deploey Thorgal

Min Men Time :16:50

Timmermans Jakob
Bras Tuur

Van Wambeke Ewaut
Van Damme Matthias
Stalpaert Arno
Michiels Yente

Min Men Time :16:50

Obasuyi Michael
Thibaut Jordi
Daneel Wannes
Verheye Lars
Vanoppen Thomas

Min Men Time :16:50

De Sutter Glenn
Cherlet Wout

99
98

99

99
99
99
99
98
99

98
98
98
98
98

99
99
98
98

98
98
98
98
98

98
99
98
98
98
98

99
98
99
99
99

98
99

AZW
AZW
ATH
AVLO

OB
HAC
ACW
ACW
AVLO
HAMM

BAEX
ACHL
RCB
RCG
Vs

KKS
LYRA
RCG
OEH
RCG

KKS
ACW
KAAG
FLAC
RCG

Vs
OEH
RCG
RCG
Vs
MACW

HCO
OEH
AVLO
RCG
ACHL

ZA
RCG

24.05
24.65
24.81
25.42

22.92
23.18
23.60
23.74
24.07
24.65

19.94
19.94
20.29
20.85
21.09

20.76
20.92
21.33
21.54
22.15

21.80
21.81
22.72
22.90
23.63

21.40
21.81
22.07
22.48
22.48
22.68

22.21
22.13
24.35
25.74
25.96

21.96
22.55



3 8972

4 8658
5 7441
150 meter
Heat:7
1 8245
2 8316
3 8910
4 9609
5 9610
150 meter
Heat:8
1 9147
2 7982
3 7933
4 8389
5 9611
1000 meter
Heat:1
1 4733
2 9608
3 4895
4 4104
5 4236
6 4241
7 3158
8 4297
9 5299
10 4470
11 4471
12 4438
13 4434
1000 meter
Heat:2
1 5017
2 5363
3 4305
4 4371
5 3985
6 5214
7 9606
8 4315
9 4111
10 4721
11 4738
1000 meter
Heat:1
1 4847
2 4916
3 5187
4 5859
5 5915
6 85762
7 9601

Volckaert Dylan
Cools Maarten
Devill» Victor

Min Men Time :16:50

Callewaert Iben
Robeet Xango
Willaert Tom
De Kock Aryen
De Kock Frank

Min Men Time :16:50

Sacoor Jonathan

Meese Maarten
Dekocker Sam

Van Caekenberghe Sean
Poppe Ruben

Pup V Time :17:20

Cerpentier Femke
Reuvers Annika
Verstraete Fleur
Claeys Eline
Coquyt Justine

De Plu Luna
DEPINOIS Eline
Van De Woestijne Nele
Mendonck Noor
Jacobs Katleen
Jacobs Sofie

Van Petegem Alani
Meessens Maury

Pup V Time :17:20

Van Brussel Lies
Chibani Wissam
Claessens Melissa*
Sonck Louise
Caeldries Christine
Damman Axelle
Kaagman Caecilia
Van Hooreweder Febe
Daniels Liene

Stuer Lotte

Beelaert Annelien

Pup Men Time :17:34

Van de Velde Tim

Van Nieuwenhove Stijn
Van Poucke Dante

Van Lierde Wannes
Loeys Matthias
Govaert Arno

De Leng Paavo

99
99

98
99
99

99
99
99
98

00

00
00
00
01
00
00
00
01
00
00
00

00
01
01
01
01
00

01
01
01
00

00
00
00
00
01
01

HAC
Vs
SER

AVMO
ACKO
MACW
NED
NED

OEH
ACW
AZW
KAAG
RCG

VOLH
NED
RCG
ATLA
RCG
RCG
OSGA
KAAG
AVLO
ATLA
ATLA
KAAG
KAAG

HAMM
FLAC
ACME
AVLO
ACW
HAC
NED
ACME
ATLA
VOLH
VS

DUFF
ACW
RCG
RCG
RCG
ACW
NED

24.16
24.38
26.86

21.73
22.42
22.71
23.48
24.95

20.80
21.91
23.07
24.00
26.00

3:32.46
3:45.45
3:49.93
3:53.22
3:54.95
3:58.16
3:59.60
3:59.67
4:00.54
4:02.67
4:05.32
4:07.08
4:10.43

3:45.11
3:48.50
3:56.90
4:00.31
4:03.64
4:06.43
4:06.92
4:07.67
4:08.61
4:10.35
4:19.40

3:19.82
3:23.59
3:29.39
3:33.03
3:34.65
3:37.66
3:38.96



8
9

4893
5321

1000 meter

Heat:2

= O 000 NO O WD -

0

9612
5219
5325
3943
5963
6173
5357
5962
5559
5212

1000 meter

Heat:3

= O 00 RNO Ol WD -

6490
4871
5144
5344
5271
6160
4075
5532
5218
6068
5645

1000 meter

Heat:1

1

O©oORNO®OULd WD

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

6896
6944
7072
1713
6866
6186
6895
7302
1371
1552
7206
71126
6341
7999
7686
7912
1317

1000 meter

Heat:1

1

N O oOords o

7970
7082
71926
8180
8732
8910
9602

De Prycker Pieterjan
Dossche Michiel

Pup Men Time :17:34

Snackaert Michiel
Bafort Joachim
Grysouille Miguel
MAZEBO Simon
Vanoppen Jens
Callewaert Simen
De Cock Jeff
Vleminckx Inte
Ingelaere Jarni
Heyndrickx Alex

Pup Men Time :17:34

Knapen Pelle
Elengesa Craig
Vera Robbie
Seghers Jonas
Van Daele Maurice
Baeyens Jordy
GAMMEL Leo¥*
Borgonjon Michiel
Baele Jens

De Pauw Robbe
Cerpentier Sam

Min V Time :17:43

Van de Velde Sofie
Speelman-rooms Femke
Ghijselinck Eline
Peeters Bloeme

Van Nuffel Ines
MONTILLA Morgane
Calewaert Valerie

De Vlieger Ilkje

De Coster Elke

De Clercq Lutgard
Hemelsoet Sylke
Vandekerckhove Silke
GAMMEL Rose*

De Roock Chloe
Mondelaers Jessie
Broekaert Billi

De Muynck Elien

Min Men Time :17:47

De Rop Michiel
MONTILLA Dimitri
De Locht Cisse
Michiels Yente

Van Damme Matthias
Willaert Tom

DE LENG Finn

01
00

01
00
00
00
00
00
01
00
00

00
01
00
01
01
00
00
01
01
01
01

98
99
98
99
98
98
98
98
98
99
99
99
98
98
98
99
99

98
98
99
98
98
99

ACW
DEIN

NA
ACME
DEIN
ATH
ACHL
HAC
KAAG
ACHL
DEIN
KAAG

AVLO
LEBB
RCG
AVLO
AVLO
ALVA
WS
STAX
ACME
VS
VOLH

DUFF
ACW
DAC

AVZK
DUFF
BAEX
DUFF

AVLO
VS
KAAG
OB
WS
VS
ACHL
EA
AVLO

ACW
BAEX
ACW
MACW
RCG
MACW
NED

3:44.76
3:45.46

3:38.75
3:38.99
3:49.97
3:53.30
3:56.06
3:57.29
3:59.05
4:02.81
4:04.40
4:06.40

3:43.51
3:43.73
3:52.06
3:56.41
4:06.50
4:11.41
4:12.21
4:14.92
4:19.16
4:51.10
DNF

3:14.73
3:22.63
3:23.37
3:24.22
3:25.90
3:28.13
3:33.50
3:38.16
3:38.96
3:48.03
3:49.05
3:50.59
3:57.13
3:57.64
4:00.77
4:06.49
4:37.72

2:59.92
3:07.79
3:18.06
3:18.15
3:20.42
3:21.84
3:22.43



8 7952
9 8245
10 8334
11 8856
12 7253
13 8280
14 8693
8164
8152
kogelstoten 1,000kg
Heat:1
1 1257
2 221
3 1499
4 1640
5 1090
6 1391
1 1231
8 49
9 892
10 1098
11 18552
12 9607
13 1139
14 1226
18 1740
16 9603
17 1097
verspringen
Heat:1
1 1450
2 2169
3 1134
4 1952
5 2140
6 1942
1 161
8 92
9 2190
10 377
11 1328
12 1931
13 1969
14 1941
18 1377
16 2103
1382
hoogspringen
Heat:1
1 1225
2 7962
3 7305
4 7154
5 7686
6 7668
7 7869

Van Nieuwenhove Dries
Callewaert Iben

Pint Ruben

Thibaut Jordi
ENTZMINGER Nicolas*
De Sutter Glenn
Stalpaert Arno
Gonnissen Jeroen

De Blauwe Gianni

Lagast Ester

IVEN Kayla

Van Hoyweghen Sara
Beyens Femke
Coquyt Maxence

De Lille Marie

Van Petegem Rania
DEFECHEREUX Lara
Van Wauwe Kato
Leroy Febe
Timmerman Yera
Kaagman Rosanne
Heyndrickx Laure
Van Britsom Mare
Owusu Beryl

Leroy Lotte
Jacquemyn Isaline

Ben Men Time :13:04

Baele Jarne

Van Der Stricht Mathias
De Cock Cedric
Van Rossem Tim
Peeters Jannes
Bruylandt Lander
MAZEBO Florent
MONTILLA Alexis
Van Herp Jules
DEVILLE Louis
Cherlet Robbe
Dhooghe Jorian
Baeyens Jarne

De Braekeler Senne
Vera Bram
Verstraete Seppe
Willems Joris

Min V Time :15:50

Pauwels Jana

Bulcke Justine
Dillens Judith
Guilbert Nike
Mondelaers Jessie
Van Damme Dagmar
Joris Lies

Ben V Time :12:55

98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98

02
02
03
02
02
02
02
03
02
03
03

02
03
03

03

02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
02
02
03
02
03
04

98
98
98
98
98
98
99

ACW
AVMO
OEH
OEH
WS

ZA

Vs
FLAC
FLAC

KAAG
RCB
VOLH
MACW
RCG
STAX
KAAG
SER
ACW
RCG
ALVA
NED
KAAG
AVLO
RCG
RCG
RCG

ACME
KAAG
ACW
ALVA
AVZK
ALVA
ATH
BAEX
RCG
SER
RCG
AVLO
ALVA
ALVA
RCG
RCG
RCG

ACME
MACW
EA
KAAG
ACHL
RCG
RCT

3:22.97
3:23.93
3:27.54
3:31.79
3:36.14
3:39.57
4:07.55
DNF

DNF

8.00
7.63
6.69
5.39
5.24
5.18
5.01
5.00
4.88
4.67
4.50
4.44
4.40
3.60
3.58
3.40
2.32

3.36
3.27
3.17
3.14
3.09
3.03
3.02
2.99
2.92
2.89
2.86
2.80
2.71
2.71
2.69
2.66
NM

1.45
1.40
1.40
1.30
1.30
1.30
1.25



8 8124

Hartmann Iris

8 7799  Owusu Megan

10 6156 STASSEN Anaelle

11 7763  Cambier Joke

11 7508 Timmerman Larissa
13 7682  Pauwels Matti

13 7266 Knapen Meike

18 7866  Flossy Stien

16 7752 Keppens Maurie

17 6964  Thijssen Loeka

17 7865  TFlossy Franne

19 8113 Staelens Emma

20 6161 JURMAN Marie

21 7973 Claes Evelyne

22 1974  TFlossy Femke

23 8031 Schotman Danielle
24 7109 Delheye Celine

24 7317 De Muynck Elien

26 1376 Van Raemdonck Elise
27 7206 Hemelsoet Sylke

28 1571 Van Canneyt Hanne

kogelstoten 3,000kg
Heat:1

Min Men Time :16:01

1 9602 DE LENG Finn

2 7082 MONTILLA Dimitri

3 8667  Mory Niel

4 8698  Vereecken Sven

5 8342 Van Volsem Stijn

6 8685 Eloot Bert

7 8693  Stalpaert Arno

8 8035 Denolf Olivier

9 8214  Vanbekbergen Arnaud
10 7952 Van Nieuwenhove Dries
11 8683 Dhondt Thomas

12 8972  Volckaert Dylan

13 8002 Kesteloot Niels

14 8366 De Ruyter Bavo

15 8210 Rahoens Creo

16 7894  Wilms Seppe

17 8213 Van Wambeke Ewaut
18 8179  Obasuyi Michael

19 8200 Deploey Thorgal

20 88533 Verherstraeten Simon
21 9323 Manesse Robin

22 8668 Stroobant Bert

23 7568 Absalom Nicolas

24 9609 De Kock Aryen

25 8658 Cools Maarten

26 8316 Robeet Xango

27 8901 Vanoppen Thomas
28 8280 De Sutter Glenn

29 8910 Willaert Tom

30 7441 Devilly» Victor

31 9610 De Kock Frank

32 8196 Cherlet Wout

kogelstoten 2,000kg
Heat:1

Pup V Time :14:41

99
99
98
99
98
99
98
98
99
99
98
99
99
98
98
99
98
99
99
99
99

98
99
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
99
99
98
98
98
98
99
98
99
98
99

99
99
99
98
99

99

STAX
RCG
SER
RCG
DEIN
HAMM
AVLO
RCT
HAMM
ACW
RCT
HAC
SER
RCT
RCT
RCT
FLAC
AVLO
AVLO
KAAG
Vs

NED
BAEX
Vs
Vs
OEH
Vs
Vs
KKS
RCG
ACW
Vs
HAC
KKS
KAAG
RCG
DUFF
RCG
HCO
RCG
LYRA
STAX
Vs
RCG
NED
Vs
ACKO
ACHL
ZA
MACW
SER
NED
RCG

1.25
1.25
1.25
1.20
1.20
1.20
1.20
1.20
1.20
1.15
.15
.15
.15
.15
.15
.15
.10

— e e e e e

1.05
1.05
1.05

11.68
11.65
10.41
9.88
9.35
8.15
8.62
8.55
8.48
8.24
8.15
7.93
1.57
1.52
1.25
7.20
1.14
7.03
6.18
6.68
6.55
6.26
5.94
5.88
5.81
5.80
5.67
5.55
5.36
4.94
4.92
4.65



1 4615
2 9608
3 3158
4 4212
5 5017
6 4590
7 4111
8 4470
9 4245
10 4738
11 4371
12 4236
13 4733
14 4297
15 4895
16 3933
17 4716
18 4411
19 5231
20 4720
21 5494
22 4305
23 4434
24 4007
25 4715
26 3464
27 9606
28 3985
29 4438
30 4721
31 4704
32 4315
33 4241
34 3081
6290
verspringen
Heat:1

1 5859
2 5242
3 4916
4 5187
5 5325
6 5762
7 5729
8 5302
9 3943
10 5219
11 5376
12 6173
13 5144
14 4893
15 6100
16 B377
17 5170
18 5963
19 6490
20 55589
21 9612

Savelkouls Mila
Reuvers Annika
DEPINOIS Eline
Thomas Lotte

Van Brussel Lies
Montaigne Chloe
Daniels Liene
Jacobs Katleen
Depauw Erin
Beelaert Annelien
Sonck Louise
Coquyt Justine
Cerpentier Femke
Van De Woestijne Nele
Verstraete Fleur
Wilms Lore
Thyssen Lisse

De Blander Laura
Ingels Marthe
Burm Antje
Manesse Amber
Claessens Melissa*
Meessens Maury
De Rycke Britt
Naudts Anke
Gabriel Estelle
Kaagman Caecilia
Caeldries Christine
Van Petegem Alani
Stuer Lotte
Hinnekens Charlotte
Van Hooreweder Febe
De Plu Luna
SCHEPENS Elise
DEMEY Manon

Pup Men Time :15:12

Van Lierde Wannes
Wildemeersch Robbe
Van Nieuwenhove Stijn
Van Poucke Dante
Grysouille Miguel
Govaert Arno

De Braekeler Brecht
Robeet Xeno
MAZEBO Simon
Bafort Joachim

Lagast Karel
Callewaert Simen
Vera Robbie

De Prycker Pieterjan
Liesenborghs Michiel
Van Caekenberghe Laurens
Cherlet Joost
Vanoppen Jens
Knapen Pelle
Ingelaere Jarni
Snackaert Michiel

00

00
00
00
00
01
01
00
00
01
00
00
00
00
01
01
00
01
00
01
01
00
01
01

01
00
01
00
01
01
01
98

00
00
00
00
00
01
00
01
00
01
00
00
00
01
01
00
01
00
00
00

ATLA
NED
OSGA
OB
HAMM
OB
ATLA
ATLA
HAMM
Vs
AVLO
RCG
VOLH
KAAG
RCG
DUFF
VOLH
STAX
KAAG
VOLH
STAX
ACME
KAAG
ACW
VOLH
SER
NED
ACW
KAAG
VOLH
STAX
ACME
RCG
SER
EAH

RCG
ACME
ACW
RCG
DEIN
ACW
ALVA
ACKO
ATH
ACME
KAAG
HAC
RCG
ACW
RCT
KAAG
RCG
ACHL
AVLO
DEIN
NA

8.37
1.32
7.31
1.12
6.94
6.63
6.35
6.30
6.15
6.01
5.95
5.87
5.87
5.718
5.62
5.57
5.41
5.41
5.21
4.88
4.85
4.72
4.70
4.66
4.65
4.65
4.64
4.60
4.54
4.50
3.42
3.41
3.31
2.47

4.06
4.03
3.80
3.74
3.61
3.51
3.50
3.43
3.39
3.38
3.38
3.36
3.36
3.33
3.30
3.28
3.22
3.20
3.12
3.07
3.07



Van Britsom Michiel
De Visscher Lorenzo
De Smet Yann
THONET Benjamin
GAMMEL Leo*

Van Den Broeck Senne
Van Daele Maurice
Vleminckx Inte
FOURNEAU Xavier
Guilbert Thibauld
Van Walle Jasper
Cerpentier Sam
Dawyndt Arne
Stevens Niels
Wauters Guillaume
Heyndrickx Alex
Dossche Michiel
PEREIRA PORTELA Thimothy
Doom Elias

Loeys Matthias

De Leng Paavo

De Cock Jeff
Verbrugghe Natan
Baele Jens

De Pauw Robbe
Van Hautem Midas
Chiers Stijn
Seghers Jonas
Baeyens Jordy
Annaert Wieter
Buffel Simon

kogelstoten 2,000kg  Min V Time :16:03

22 B3471
23 5176
24 5686
25 3832
26 4075
27 5731
28 5271
29 5962
30 3820
31 5909
32 5352
33 5645
34 5426
35 5353
36 5198
37 5212
38 5321
39 3824
40 5081
41 5915
42 9601
43 53587
44 5188
45 5218
46 6068
47 5186
48 6081

5344

6160

5744

5169

Heat:1

1 7028
2 7109
3 6290
4 7508
5 7604
6 7225
7 7791
8 7664
9 6965
10 17574
11 6964
12 7302
13 6186
14 7214
15 6958
16 6341
17 6967
18 17586
19 6444
20 6352
21 8124
22 71218
283 1520
24 71126

25

6156

Vandeput Babette
Delheye Celine
DEMEY Manon
Timmerman Larissa
Vanderstraeten Chloe
Pauwels Jana

Pauwels Celien

Van Petegem Kelly

De Rycke Amber
Vanderstraeten Phebe
Thijssen Loeka

De Vlieger Ilkje
MONTILLA Morgane
Beylemans Joke
Vanhautte Joceline
GAMMEL Rose*
Brasseur Bo

Van Kemseke Jodie
DELCOURT Melanie
BOSSUT Olympe*
Hartmann Iris

De Greef Lara

Van Den Driessche Nele
Vandekerckhove Silke
STASSEN Anaelle

01
01
01
00
00
01
01
01
01
00
01
01
01
00
00
00
00
01
01
01

00
00
01
01
01
01
01
00
01
01

98
98
98
98
98
98
99
99
98
99
99
98
98
99
99
98
98
99
98
99
99
99
98
99
98

AVLO
RCG
Vs
SER
WS
ALVA
AVLO
ACHL
SER
KAAG
AVLO
VOLH
MACW
AVLO
KAAG
KAAG
DEIN
SER
FLAC
RCG
NED
KAAG
RCG
ACME
Vs
RCG
FLAC
AVLO
ALVA
RCG
RCG

ATLA
FLAC
EAH
DEIN
Vs
ACME
DAC
RCG
ACW
Vs
ACW
EA
BAEX
ACME
AZW
WS
DCLA
VOLH
OSGA
EAH
STAX
ACME
DEIN
OB
SER

3.06
3.03
3.03
3.03
3.01
2.97
2.96
2.92
2.92
2.88
2.86
2.85
2.82
2.81
2.81
2.18
2.71
2.76
2.15
2.72
2.68
2.68
2.62
2.61
2.26
2.25
1.88

NM

11.26
10.85
9.86
9.18
9.10
9.01
8.88
8.67
8.41
8.24
8.15
7.99
1.16
7.64
7.56
71.42
71.26
71.21
1.15
7.00
6.95
6.94
6.89
6.85
6.82



26 6956
27 1476
28 71726
29 7163
30 7571
31 7189
32 1913
33 1398
34 7665
35 7035
36 1317
37 6555
38 1868
39 7799
40 7376
41 1552
42 7206
43 6939
7686
7519
verspringen
Heat:1
1 1499
2 1392
3 1090
4 1391
5 1257
6 221
7 1258
8 1552
9 1640
10 892
11 49
12 1226
13 1467
14 1513
15 1139
16 2164
17 9607
18 1098
19 1231
20 1698
21 1740
22 9613
23 9603
24 1097
hoogspringen
Heat:1
1 7967
2 8533
3 9147
4 8685
4 9602
4 8350
7 8164
8 9609
8 8366

Hermans Sarah

Van Steenberge Laura
Massaer Emma
Cambier Joke

Van Canneyt Hanne
Van Der Kelen Sietse
Claes Evelyne
Dawyndt Amber
Annaert Stien

Daniels Lotte

De Muynck Elien
Altenhoven Anais
Eraerts Chloe

Owusu Megan

Van Raemdonck Elise
De Clercq Lutgard
Hemelsoet Sylke

De Blende Elsbeth
Mondelaers Jessie
Van Den Driessche Fien

Ben V Time :15:54

Van Hoyweghen Sara
Praet Justine

Coquyt Maxence

De Lille Marie

Lagast Ester

IVEN Kayla

Van Caekenberghe Anais
Timmerman Yera
Beyens Femke

Van Wauwe Kato
DEFECHEREUX Lara
Van Britsom Mare

De Moor Helena
Vervynck Marie-laure
Heyndrickx Laure
Chibani Rania
Kaagman Rosanne
Leroy Febe

Van Petegem Rania
Mendonck Rhode
Owusu Beryl
Mestach Lotte

Leroy Lotte
Jacquemyn Isaline

Min Men Time :17:87

Nicque Marvin
Verherstraeten Simon
Sacoor Jonathan

Eloot Bert

DE LENG Finn
Wynant Maarten
Gonnissen Jeroen

De Kock Aryen

De Ruyter Bavo

98
98
99
99
99
99
98
99
99
99
99

99
99
99
99
99
99
98
98

03
02
02
02
02
02
02
03
02
02
03
03
02
03
02
03

03
02
03
03

RCG

03

98
99
99
98

99
98

98

AZW
STAX
ACW
RCG
Vs
HAMM
RCT
MACW
RCG
ATLA
AVLO
ATH
RCT
RCG
AVLO
Vs
KAAG
ACW
ACHL
DEIN

VOLH
STAX
RCG
STAX
KAAG
RCB
KAAG
ALVA
MACW
ACW
SER
AVLO
KAAG
DEIN
KAAG
FLAC
NED
RCG
KAAG
AVLO
RCG
STAX

RCG

ACW
LYRA
OEH
Vs
NED
EA
FLAC
NED
KAAG

6.71
6.60
6.55
6.36
6.18
6.09
5.89
5.87
5.79
5.79
5.54
5.42
5.35
5.00
4.76
4.33
4.06
3.13
NM

NM

3.23
3.14
3.09
3.08
3.03
2.98
2.98
2.94
2.93
2.83
2.63
2.62
2.59
2.54
2.46
2.43
2.40
2.38
2.37
2.27
2.24
2.23
2.18
1.99

1.50
1.45
1.40
1.35
1.35
1.35
1.35
1.30
1.30



8 8697
8 8698
12 8179
13 8196
13 8658
13 8200
13 8316
13 8972
18 7926
19 9610
19 8359
19 8910
19 8389
19 7933
19 7253
8668
8683
8901
8693
8280
kogelstoten 1,000kg
Heat:1
1 92
2 1414
3 1894
4 161
5 2103
6 371
7 2190
8 1134
9 2140
10 1325
11 13771
12 1938
13 1952
14 1758
verspringen
Heat:1
1 5214
2 3158
3 4733
4 4104
5 9608
6 4212
7 3206
8 4944
9 5362
10 4297
11 4895
12 4470
13 4236
14 4471
15 5363
16 4716
17 9606
18 4615
19 4590

Timmermans Jakob
Vereecken Sven
Obasuyi Michael
Cherlet Wout

Cools Maarten
Deploey Thorgal
Robeet Xango
Volckaert Dylan

De Locht Cisse

De Kock Frank

Daneel Wannes
Willaert Tom

Van Caekenberghe Sean
Dekocker Sam
ENTZMINGER Nicolas*
Stroobant Bert

Dhondt Thomas
Vanoppen Thomas
Stalpaert Arno

De Sutter Glenn

MONTILLA Alexis
Vergison Arne
Dhondt Alex
MAZEBO Florent
Verstraete Seppe
DEVILLE Louis
Van Herp Jules
De Cock Cedric
Peeters Jannes
Cherlet Robbe
Vera Bram

De Vis Wout

Van Rossem Tim
Hinnekens Mathis

Pup V Time :17:21

Damman Axelle
DEPINOIS Eline
Cerpentier Femke
Claeys Eline

Reuvers Annika
Thomas Lotte

LOPEZ CASTELLANOS Fiona
De Beule Judith
Chibani Wiaam

Van De Woestijne Nele
Verstraete Fleur
Jacobs Katleen

Coquyt Justine

Jacobs Sofie

Chibani Wissam
Thyssen Lisse
Kaagman Caecilia
Savelkouls Mila
Montaigne Chloe

Ben Men Time :16:34

98
98
99
99
99
98
99
99
99

99
99
98
99
98
99
98
99
98
98

02
02
02
02
03
03
02
02
02
03
02
02
02
02

00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
01
00
00
01
01

00
00

Vs

Vs
HCO
RCG
Vs
RCG
ACKO
HAC
ACW
NED
AVLO
MACW
KAAG
AZW
WS
Vs

Vs
ACHL
Vs

ZA

BAEX
RCG
Vs
ATH
RCG
SER
RCG
ACW
AVZK
RCG
RCG
ALVA
ALVA
STAX

HAC
OSGA
VOLH
ATLA
NED
OB
MOHA
KAAG
FLAC
KAAG
RCG
ATLA
RCG
ATLA
FLAC
VOLH
NED
ATLA
OB

1.30
1.30
1.30
1.20
1.20
1.20
1.20
1.20
1.20
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10
NM

NM

NM

NM

1.18
6.75
6.32
6.24
5.95
5.93
5.88
5.88
5.68
5.65
5.34
5.28
5.14
4.23

3.84
3.82
3.717
3.69
3.63
3.54
3.50
3.36
3.35
3.33
3.31
3.31
3.28
3.14
3.14
3.14
3.11
3.06
3.05



kogelstoten 2,000kg

20 4721
21 4411
22 5299
23 4393
24 3081
25 3985
26 4715
27 4305
28 4438
29 4434
30 4371
31 4111
32 4241
33 3464
34 4245
35 4315
36 3933
Heat:1

1 5242
2 5198
3 5530
4 5962
5 4968
6 5186
7 5346
8 5645
9 5686
10 5963
11 5762
12 3820
13 4075
14 5219
15 3832
16 3824
17 5731
18 5176
19 5170
20 5169
21 5218
22 9601
23 6068

4871

4916

85347

5212

Stuer Lotte

De Blander Laura
Mendonck Noor

De Staercke Celine
SCHEPENS Elise
Caeldries Christine
Naudts Anke
Claessens Melissa*
Van Petegem Alani
Meessens Maury
Sonck Louise
Daniels Liene

De Plu Luna
Gabriel Estelle
Depauw Erin

Van Hooreweder Febe
Wilms Lore

Wildemeersch Robbe
Wauters Guillaume
Wauters Laurens
Vleminckx Inte
Vanden Broucke Eloy
Van Hautem Midas
Van Hecke Stef
Cerpentier Sam

De Smet Yann
Vanoppen Jens
Govaert Arno
FOURNEAU Xavier
GAMMEL Leo*

Bafort Joachim
THONET Benjamin
PEREIRA PORTELA Thimothy
Van Den Broeck Senne
De Visscher Lorenzo
Cherlet Joost

Buffel Simon

Baele Jens

De Leng Paavo

De Pauw Robbe
Elengesa Craig

Van Nieuwenhove Stijn
Van Britsom Michiel
Heyndrickx Alex

Pup Men Time :17:34

01
00
00
00
01
01
01
01
00
00
01
01
01

00
01
01

00
00
00
01
00
01
00
01
01
00
01
01
00
01
00
01
01
01
01
01
01

01
01
00
01
00

VOLH
STAX
AVLO
OEH
SER
ACW
VOLH
ACME
KAAG
KAAG
AVLO
ATLA
RCG
SER
HAMM
ACME
DUFF

ACME
KAAG
KAAG
ACHL
KKS
RCG
AVLO
VOLH
Vs
ACHL
ACW
SER
WS
ACME
SER
SER
ALVA
RCG
RCG
RCG
ACME
NED
Vs
LEBB
ACW
AVLO
KAAG

3.05
3.04
3.04
3.00
2.98
2.98
2.98
2.97
2.92
2.81
2.18
2.62
2.57
2.52
2.49
2.48
1.90

8.54
7.50
7.39
1.12
6.80
6.55
6.47
6.31
6.18
6.08
6.03
5.96
5.92
5.86
5.58
5.24
5.08
5.07
4.82
4.63
4.40
3.85
3.37
NM

NM



